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2324-02-ESD2235-PRAKTIKUM RISET
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Sessions  Add session Report  Import  Export  Statusset  Temporary users

All | All past || Months || Weeks || Days
# Date Time Type Description Actions [
1 Wed 17Jan 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students  Hj- Nofiawaty, SE, MM e & X
2 Wed 24Jan 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students  Hj- Nofiawaty, SE, MM e & X
3 Wed 31Jan 2024 1PM-2:40PM Allstudents Hi- Nofiawaty, SE, MM e %X O
4 Wed7Feb2024 1PM-2:40PM Allstudents Hi- Nofiawaty, SE, MM e HX O
5 Wed 14 Feb 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students ~ Hi- Nofiawaty, SE, MM HX O
Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si
6 Wed 21 Feb 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students ¢
NIP. 197205292006042001 ¢RX U
Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si
7 Wed 28 Feb 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students e X O
NIP. 197205292006042001
Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si
8  Wed 6 Mar 2024 1PM - 2:40PM All students e X U

NIP. 197205292006042001



# Date Time

9 Wed 13 Mar 2024 1PM - 2:40PM

10 Wed 20 Mar 2024 1PM - 2:40PM
11 Wed 27 Mar 2024 1PM - 2:40PM
12 Wed 3 Apr 2024 1PM - 2:40PM
13 Wed 10 Apr 2024 1PM - 2:40PM
14 Wed 17 Apr 2024 1PM - 2:40PM
15 Wed 24 Apr 2024 1PM - 2:40PM

16 Wed 1 May 2024 1PM - 2:40PM

®

Type

All students

All students

All students

All students

All students

All students

All students

All students

< Announcements Jump to...

Administration

Attendance administration
£+ Settings

L Locally assigned roles
A Permissions

2, Check permissions

Y Filters

4~ Competency breakdown
Logs

., Backup

¥, Restore

Course administration

Navigation

Dashboard

4 Site home
Site pages
My courses

Description

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP. 197205292006042001
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM
Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

Choose...

EIM7004 - ILMU EKONOMI ANALISIS BISNIS DAN STRATEGI

Action
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£ X
e &% X
e & X

£ X
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£ X

O
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